Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
HSESeries
・High reliability and high voltage are realized by hybrid electrolyte
・Endurance with ripple current : 4,000 hours at 135ˆ
・Rated voltage range : 25 to 63Vdc, Capacitance range : 100 to 330µF
・For high temperature and high reliability applications.
(Automotive equipment, Base station equipment, etc.)
・RoHS2 Compliant

.5
●Terminal Code : E
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Lead forming Taping code
Terminal code
Voltage code (ex. 35V:350, 50V:500)
Series code
Category
H H S E J C 5E SM
1 3 42 6 7 8 9 10 13125 18171611 1514
Capacitance code (ex. 47µF:470, 100µF:101)
Please refer to "Product code guide (conductive polymer hybrid type)"
Higher temperature
Higher ripple
HSE
HSC
◆MARKING
6DK
270
V HE
EX) 35V270µF
CAT. No. E1001X 2023
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER HYBRID ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS Radial Lead
●Rated voltage symbol
Rated voltage (Vdc)
25
35
50
63
Symbol
E
V
H
J
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
HSESeries
◆STANDARD RATINGS
WV
ʢVdcʣ
Cap
ʢµFʣ
Case size
φDʷLʢmmʣ
ESR
ʢmЊ max./20ˆ, 100kHzʣ
Rated ripple current
ʢmArms/100kHzʣ Part No.
125ˆ 135ˆ
25 330 10ʷ12.5 16 3,800 2,300 HHSE250E˘˘331MJC5S
35 270 10ʷ12.5 17 3,700 2,200 HHSE350E˘˘271MJC5S
50 120 10ʷ12.5 19 3,500 2,100 HHSE500E˘˘121MJC5S
63 100 10ʷ12.5 20 3,400 2,000 HHSE630E˘˘101MJC5S
˘˘:Enter the appropriate lead forming or taping code.
◆RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
・Frequency Multipliers
Frequency(Hz)
Capacitance(µF) 120 1k 5k 10k 20k 30k 100k to 500k
100, 120 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.70 0.80 0.80 1.00
270, 330 0.13 0.45 0.65 0.75 0.85 0.85 1.00
CAT. No. E1001X 2023
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER HYBRID ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS Radial Lead
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.